20268 RUN TREKKOUS
19-25MM

(20268)

004547:

3120045473742
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Specificaties

Artikelnummer 401156998
Fabrikantnummer 20268

EAN code 9120045473742
Merk Runpotec
Productgroep Kabeltrekkous
Serie/Programma Handgereedschap
Artikelnummer oud 2850224625

Technische details

Geschikt voor kabeldiameter (mm) 19/25
Kopuitvoering Gesloten
Materiaal Roestvaststaal (RVS)

Breukbelasting (kN) 180



Referentie/ Links

> https://www.elektramat.nl/runpotec-20268-run-trekkous-19-25mm

[>www.elektramat.nl

Productomschrijving
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